
Platz: Treffer:

1 143 von 160

2 142 von 160

3 133 von 160

4 132 von 160

5 131 von 160

6 131 von 160

7 124 von 160

8 120 von 160

9 111 von 160

Alina Förster

Marcel Birka

Henrik Frevert

Bernd Weidmann

Marcus Hagen

Jenny Hamborg

24.09.2022 in Soderstorf "Dat Groote Püüster Scheeten"

Klasse "mit Prellschlag"

Name:

Peter Höpner

Rolf Marquardt

Raphael Perdylla
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Platz: Treffer:

1 157 von 160

2 148 von 160

3 141 von 160

4 139 von 160

5 138 von 160

6 137 von 160

7 136 von 160

8 133 von 160

9 130 von 160

10 128 von 160

11 116 von 160

12 116 von 160

13 110 von 160

Klaus Wandelt

Kai Müller 

Till Müller 

Manfred Meyer

Hans Joachim Schön

Paul Kucklick

Wilfried Brandt

Sebastian Cohrs

Andre Brunhöfer

Mareike Hansemann

24.09.2022 in Soderstorf "Dat Groote Püüster Scheeten"

Klasse "ohne Prellschlag"

Name:

Marco Nowakowski

Hans Marquardt

Kosta Petridis
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Platz Name Schuss 1 Schuss 2 Teiler
1 Marcus Hagen 10 10 657,1

2 Peter Höpner 9 10 206,4

3 Henrik Frevert 9 10 412,8

4 Rolf Marquardt 10 9 647,8

5 Hans Marquardt 9 10 698,3

6 Alina Förster 9 10 786,2

7 Marco Nowakowski 8 10 199,8

8 Manfred Meyer 10 8 378,2

9 Kai Müller 10 8 382,4

10 Klaus Wandelt 8 10 638,3

11 Kosta Petridis 8 10 665,0

12 Jenny Hamborg 10 8 767,9

13 Sebastian Cohrs 9 9 924,1

14 Bernd Weidmann 9 9 954,1

15 Mareike Hansemann 9 9 1050,0

16 Marcel Birka 9 9 1118,0

17 Raphael Perdylla 9 9 1400,0

18 Wilfried Brandt 8 9 1036,0

19 Paul Kucklick 9 8 1338,0

20 Till Müller 5 7 2439,0

21 Hans Joachim Schön - - -

Dat Groote Püüster Scheeten

"Wanderfliese"
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